

WBUD0100011132025



Present : ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D  
J.O.CODE WB00993  
MAT-146/2025

04/12.11.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance.

Petitioner files hazira.

BC to issue the notices as lying in the record at once.

To 09.03.2026 for SR/AD appearance.

D/C

